NORD ANGLIA Jun 2020
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONGKONG
Bus Routes and Costs 2020-2021 Lam Tin Campus
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
d T den (B Vi iaR
06:40 1 Larvotto (Road Entrance of Estate) 15:25 10 et S N I CE T S (B S eI e
Hong Kong Island towards Aberdeen)
06:45 2 South Horizon (Tower 16) 15:27 9 Villa Cecil (Bus Stop at Victoria Road towards Aberdeen)
Yar Chee Villas (Bus Stop of Blk 1-7 Chi Fu Fa Yuen , Chi Fu Scenic Villa Drive / Crown Terrace (Bus Stop at Victoria Road
06:53 3 15:30 8
Road) towards Aberdeen)
06:55 P Pokfulam Garden (Bus Stop outside Tennis Court at Chi Fu 15:35 7 Bel-Air Phase 2 (Bus Stop opposite to Club House at
) Road) ) Cyberport Road)
07:00 5 Upper Baguio Villa (Mini Bus Terminus) 15:38 6 Bel-Air Phase 4 (Fountain)
Ap Lei Chau | A 07:05 6 |Bel-Air Phase 4 (Fountain) 15:43 5 |Upper Baguio Villa (Mini Bus Terminus) 32,900
Pokfulam 8 el-Air Phase 4 (Fountain g pper Baguio Villa (Mini Bus Terminus
Bel-Air Phase 2 (Mini Bus Stop near Club House at Cyberport Yar Chee Villas (Bus Stop of Blk 1-7 Chi Fu Fa Yuen , Chi Fu
07:10 7 15:48 3
Road) Road)
Scenic Villa Drive / Crown Terrace (Bus Stop at Victoria Road Pokfulam Garden (Bus Stop outside Tennis Court at Chi Fu
07:15 8 15:50 4
towards Central) Road)
07:17 9 Villa Cecil (Bus Stop at Victoria Road towards Central) 16:00 1 Larvotto (Road Entrance of Estate)
T B Vi iaR
07:20 10 Cadogan Street Temporary Garden (Bus Stop at Victoria Road 16:05 9 South Horizon (Tower 16)
towards Central)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
H K Station (Taxi Stand in H K Stati tsid
06:55 1 2A Mount Davis Road (Bus Stop outside the Building) 15:20 8 on‘g ong >ta |on‘( i standin Hong fong Station, outside
Hong Kong Island the in-town check-in floor)
ocET > The Belcher’s (Bus Stop at Lady Ho Tung Hall, Pokfulam TE0 - Park Road (Hing Wah Mansion Block M Entrance, Babington
: Road) : Path)
K [F L Restricted Z Sign before K [F
07:00 3 wong Fung ‘ane( estricted zone Sign betore wong Fung 15:31 5 Babington Path (Opposite to Elegant Garden)
Terrace at Third Street)
Park Road(Hing Wah Mansion Block M Ent Babingt
07:03 4 P:;h) oad(Hing Wah Mansion Bloc ntrance, Babington 15:36 6 Hospital Road (opposite to Leung Kau Kui College)
SaiYing Pun / B $2’900
Cenfral 07:04 5 Babington Path (Opposite to Elegant Garden) 15:39 7 Second Street (opposite to the staircase of Island Crest)
07:09 6 Hospital Road (opposite to Leung Kau Kui College) 15:43 3 Kwong Fung Lane (Carpark Entrance of Kwong Fung Terrace)
The Belcher’s (Chan Au Big Yan H for the Elderl
07:12 7 Second Street (opposite to the staircase of Island Crest) 15:47 2 e ve ? er’s (Chan Au Big Yan Home for the Elderly,
Belcher’s Street)
07:20 8 Hong Kong Station (Taxi Stand at ifc Mall, Man Cheung Street) 15:55 1 2A Mount Davis Road (Bus Stop outside the Building)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
e 1 Kennedy Road (Entrance of Visual Arts Centre, Hong Kong A 1 Kennedy Road (Entrance of Visual Arts Centre, Hong Kong
Hong Kong Island ) Park) ) Park)
07:08 2 Monmouth Terrace (Mini Bus Stop at Sinopec Gas Station) 15:33 2 Monmouth Terrace (Mini Bus Stop at Sinopec Gas Station)
Kennedy Road/ Wan B l 07:11 3 Kennedy Road (Elevator Lobby of Bamboo Grove) 15:36 3 Kennedy Road (Elevator Lobby of Bamboo Grove) 52,900
Chai Road B 4 Kennedy Road (opposite to Road Entrance of Grandview Amp 4 Kennedy Road (opposite to Road Entrance of Grandview
) Tower) : Tower)
07:15 5 Wan Chai Road (Wan Chai Polyclinic, Kennedy Road Entrance)]  15:40 5 Wan Chai Road (Wan Chai Polyclinic, Kennedy Road Entrance)




NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Jun 2020
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:55 1 3 Conduit Road (Mini Bus Stop at Conduit Road) 15:25 1 3 Conduit Road (Mini Bus Stop at Conduit Road)
Hong Kong Island
06:57 2 41 Conduit Road (Gate at Conduit Road) 15:27 2 41 Conduit Road (Gate at Conduit Road)
07:03 3 Seymour Road (Bypass at Pentecostal Tabernacle) 15:33 3 Seymour Road (Bypass at Pentecostal Tabernacle)
07:07 4 70 Robinson Road (Roundabout at Robinson Place) 15:37 4 70 Robinson Road (Roundabout at Robinson Place)
Mid Levels/ Conduit C 07:09 5 60 Robinson Road (Bus Stop at Market Place) 15:39 5 60 Robinson Road (Bus Stop at Market Place) $2,900
Road / Robinson - - - - - - - -
31 Robinson Road (Restricted Zone Sign before Centaline 31 Robinson Road(Restricted Zone Sign before Centaline
Road/ Bowen Road 07:11 6 15:41 6
Property Agency) Property Agency)
07:13 7 10 Robinson Road (Bypass) 15:43 7 10 Robinson Road (Bypass)
07:17 8 2 Bowen Road (Opposite to Road Junction) 15:47 8 2 Bowen Road (Opposite to Road Junction)
07:20 9 13 Bowen Road (Roundabout at Island School, Borrett Road) 15:50 9 13 Bowen Road (Roundabout at Island School, Borrett Road)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
07:05 1 8 Old Peak Road (Main Gate) 15:25 1 8 Old Peak Road (Main Gate)
Hong Kong Island
X 07:07 2 Dynasty Court (Shuttle Bus Stop at Block 1) 15:27 2 Dynasty Court (Shuttle Bus Stop at Block 1) $2,900
Old Peak Road
07:10 3 9 0ld Peak Road (Roundabout near Main Gate) 15:30 3 9 Old Peak Road (Roundabout near Main Gate)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:45 1 47-49 Plantation Road (Road Junction) 15:25 4 Tregunter Path (Main Entrance at Branksome)
Hong Kong Island
27TM t Kellet Road (Mini Bus St ite to Estate Mai
06:50 2 ount Kellet Road (Mini Bus Stop opposite to Estate Main 15:27 5 Tregunter (Road Junction at Block 1)
Entrance)
06:55 3 20 Mount Austin Road (Roundabout) 15:29 6 Hillsborough Court (Main Entrance)
Tregunter Path/ The Y . . . 52’900
Peak area 07:06 4 Tregunter Path (Main Entrance at Branksome) 15:40 1 47-49 Plantation Road (Road Junction)
27TM t Kellet Road (Mini Bus St ite to Estate Mai
07:08 5 Tregunter (Road Junction at Block 1) 15:45 2 ount Kellet Road (Mini Bus Stop opposite to Estate Main
Entrance)
07:10 6 Hillsborough Court (Main Entrance) 15:50 3 20 Mount Austin Road (Roundabout)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2020
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONG KONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:50 1 127 Repulse Bay Road (Road Junction) 15:25 8 La Palaris (Estate Main Gate at Pak Pat Shan Road)
Hong Kong Island
06:55 2 Headland Road (Estate Main Gate) 15:30 7 Pacific View (Platform)
07:00 3 Stanley Plaza (Coaches Pick-up & Drop-off Zone) 15:32 6 The Manhattan (Bus Stop at Tai Tam Rd towards Stanley)
07:02 4 Stanley Village Road (Bus Stop before gas station) 15:34 5 Stanley Village Road (Bus Stop at Stanford Villa)
2
Repulse Bay Road D 07:04 5 Stanley Village Road (Bus St ite to Stanford Villa) 15:36 4 Stanley Village Road (Bus Stop at Stanley Court) ? 290
/stanley/ Tai Tam 8 anley Village Road (Bus Stop opposite to Stanfo a B y g p y
07:06 6 The Manhattan (Bus Stop at Tai Tam Rd towards Chai Wan) 15:38 3 Stanley Plaza (Coaches Pick-up & Drop-off Zone)
07:08 7 Pacific View (Platform) 15:43 2 Headland Road (Estate Main Gate)
07:15 8 La Palaris (Estate Main Gate at Pak Pat Shan Road) 15:50 1 127 Repulse Bay Road (Road Junction)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Hong Kong Island 06:55 1 55 South Bay Road (Road Junction) 15:30 5 63 Deep Water Bay Road (Main Gate)
06:56 2 61 South Bay Road (Platform) 15:40 4 101 Repulse Bay Road (Entrance at Platform)
South Bay Road/ 101 D 1 07:00 3 Burnside Estate (Outside Repulse Bay Post Office) 15:47 3 Burnside Estate (Road Junction at South Bay Rd) $2,900
Repulse Bay Road /
Deep Water Bay 07:05 4 101 Repulse Bay Road (Entrance at Platform) 15:49 1 55 South Bay Road (Road Junction)
07:15 5 63 Deep Water Bay Road (Main Gate) 15:50 2 61 South Bay Road (Platform)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Hong Kong Island 07:05 1 Hong Kong Parkview (Taxi Stand outside Park’n’Shop) 15:30 3 Shiu Fai Terrace (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road towards The Peak)
Hong Kong E 07:14 2 28 Stubbs Road (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road towards Wan Chai) 15:31 2 28 Stubbs Road (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road towards The Peak) $2,900
Parkview/ Stubbs
Road 07:15 3 Shiu Fai Terrace (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road towards Wan Chai) 15:40 1 Hong Kong Parkview (Taxi Stand outside Park’n’Shop)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2020
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:55 1 Villa Rocha (Restricted Zone Sign after Broadwood Road) 15:25 6 Serenade (Bus Stop at Tai Hang Road towards The Peak)
Hong Kong Island
28 Mount Butler Drive (Opposite to Bus Stop at Mount Butler Morengo Court (Bus Stop at Tai Hang Road towards The
06:59 2 15:27 5
Road) Peak)
07:01 3 Moorsom Road (Opposite to junction at Boyce Road) 15:31 4 Tai Hang Drive (Gate at Ronsdale Garden)
Broadwood Road/ F . . . 52’400
. 07:03 4 Tai Hang Drive (Gate at Ronsdale Garden) 15:33 3 Moorsom Road (Junction at Boyce Road)
Tai Hang area
M Court (Bus St tTaiH Road t d
07:08 5 Sl GO S S R UEY (TR KR el S 15:35 2 28 Mount Butler Drive (Bus Stop at Mount Butler Road)
Causeway Bay)
07:10 6 Serenade (Bus Stop at Tai Hang Road towards Causeway Bay) 15:40 1 Villa Rocha (Taxi Stand)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:55 1 Tai Hang Road (Bus Stop at Elegant Court towards The Peak) 15:30 1 Tai Hang Road (Bus Stop at Elegant Court towards The Peak)
Hong Kong Island
06:57 0y Blue Pool Road (Bus Stop at Upper Green Lane towards 15:32 9 Blue Pool Road (Bus Stop at Upper Green Lane towards
) Causeway Bay) ) Causeway Bay)
06:59 3 Sing Woo Road (Caltex Gas Station) 15:34 3 Sing Woo Road (Caltex Gas Station)
G 07:01 4 Fung Fai Terrace (Carpark Meter at Village Road) 15:36 4 Fung Fai Terrace (Carpark Meter at Village Road) $2,400
Happy Valley 07:03 5 Ventris Road (opposite to Tam Kung Temple) 15:38 5 Ventris Road (opposite to Tam Kung Temple)
07:04 6 Ventris Road (opposite to Winfield Building) 15:39 6 Ventris Road (opposite to Winfield Building)
07:05 7 Link Road (Main Gate at Leighton Hill) 15:40 7 Link Road (Main Gate at Leighton Hill)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Hong Kong Island 06:50 1 Pacific Palisades (Main Gate) 15:20 8 Tin Hau (Junction at Ngan Mok Street / Yacht Street)
TinHauT R i Fly D
06:52 2 Tempo Court (Opposite to Main Gate, Braemar Hill Road) 15:25 7 in Hau Temple Road (Opposite to bypass at Fly Dragon
Terrace)
06:54 3 Braemar Hill Mansions (Opposite to No 35 Entrance) 15:28 6 Viking Villas (Main Gate at Tin Hau Temple Road)
06:55 4 Braemar Hill Mansions (Opposite to No 25 Entrance) 15:32 1 Pacific Palisades (Main Gate)
Braemar Hill / Tin H _ _ ) ) . $2,400
Hau 06:58 5 Cloudview Road (Maiden Court) 15:34 2 Tempo Court (Opposite to Main Gate, Braemar Hill Road)
07:00 6 Viking Villas (Main Gate at Tin Hau Temple Road) 15:36 3 Braemar Hill Mansions (Opposite to No 35 Entrance)
07:02 7 Tin Hau Temple Road (Bypass outside Fly Dragon Terrace) 15:37 4 Braemar Hill Mansions (Opposite to No 25 Entrance)
07:10 8 Tin Hau (Manning at Ngan Mok Street) 15:40 5 Cloudview Road (Maiden Court)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2020
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL un
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:50 1 Fleur Pavilia (Main Entrance) 15:20 9 The Floridian (Entrance at Sai Wan Terrace)
Hong Kong Island
06:58 2 Harbour Heights (AIA at Electric Road) 15:24 8 Kornhill (Block M)
07:00 3 City Garden (Hang Seng Bank at Electric Road) 15:27 7 Kornhill (Block C)
Ming Y W Th h ChinaH
07:02 4 R;r;%j) e E e ST 15 SR N i) ol T e 15:30 6 Nan Fung Sun Tsuen (Flyover at Block 3)
H l 07:05 5 King’s Road (Mini-Bus Stop at Ritz Garden Apartment) 15:35 5 King’s Road (Bus Stop at Lido Apartment) $2,400
North Point
Kornhill / 07:10 6 Nan Fung Sun Tsuen (Flyover opposite to Block 3) 15:39 1 Fleur Pavilia (Main Entrance)
07:13 7 Kornhill (Block C) 15:42 4 Ming Yuen Western Street (Road Junction at King’s Road)
07:16 8 Kornhill (Block M) 15:48 2 Harbour Heights (AIA at Electric Road)
07:20 9 The Floridian (Entrance at Sai Wan Terrace) 15:50 3 City Garden (Hang Seng Bank at Electric Road)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Hong Kong Island 06:55 1 Island Resort (Carpark Entrance at Siu Sai Wan Road, outside 15:20 4 Granq Promgnade (Restricted Zone Sign outside Bus
Tower 3) Terminus, Oi Kan Road)
07:07 2 Cityplaza | (HSBC) 15:23 5 Sai Wan Ho (Bus Stop at Mun Sang College, Hong Kong Island)
Hong Kong Island J 07:10 3 Taikoo Shing (Bus Stop outside Lotus Mansion) 15:30 3 Taikoo Shing (Staircase at Wah Shan Mansion) $2,400
East Grand Promenade (Restricted Zone Sign outside Bus .
7:17 4 15:33 2 Citypl I (HSBC
0 Terminus, Oi Kan Road) izpplera )
| R k E t Siu Sai Wan Road tsid
07:20 5 Sai Wan Ho (Bus Stop at Mun Sang College, Hong Kong Island)|]  15:45 1 sland Resort (Carpark Entrance at Siu Sai Wan Road, outside
Tower 3)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
i ity 2 (F dertheb itatHoi Ti
Kowloon West 06:45 1 Mei Foo (7-11 Convenient Store at Po Lun Road) 15:30 6 CR)tlj;n;)plan Gy 2 (Aiyoviertime Bvidi Iepfpees efizetl ol i
06:50 5 Sham Shing Road (Bus Stop at Sham Shui Po Government 15:35 4 Imperial Cullinan (Bus Stop at Hoi Fai Road towards Sham
: Primary School) : Shui Po)
06:55 3 Cullinan West (Bus Stop at Sham Mong Rd towards Tsim Sha 15:40 5 Olympian City 1 (Restricted Zone Sign outside Pick-up / Drop-
. : Tsui) : off area, Hoi Fan Road)
Mei Foo/ Nam K = = — " A 52,300
. Imperial Cullinan (Bus Stop at Hoi Fai Road towards Sham Cullinan West (Bus Stop at Sham Mong Road towards Mei
Cheong/ Olympian 07:05 4 . 15:45 3
City Shui Po) Foo)
ian City 1 (Restricted Zone Si ide Pick-up / Drop-
07:10 5 OlbiEE C,Ity Restifttst| e € En UETI I ST /1T 15:55 1 Mei Foo (7-11 Convenient Store at Po Lun Road)
off area, Hoi Fan Road)
07:15 6 Olympian City 2 (Flyover under the bypass exit at Hoi Ting 16:00 5 Sham Shing Road (Bus Stop at Sham Shui Po Government
: Road) : Primary School)




NORD ANGLIA

@ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Jun 2020
=== HONG KONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
The Victoria T End of Taxi Stand at BP Int ti l
Kowloon West 06:55 1 evie orla. CEHIACREL ST nternationa 15:40 3 The Waterfront (Club House Entrance at Platform)
House, Austin Road)
07:00 2 Grand Austin (Bus Stop at Canton Road towards Mongkok) 15:42 4 The Harbourside (Roundabout next to Tower 1)
07:08 3 The Waterfront (Club House Entrance at Platform) 15:44 5 The Arch (Platform)
Jordan /Grand L $2,300
Austin / Kowloon 07:10 4 The Harbourside (Roundabout next to Tower 1) 15:47 6 Kowloon Station (Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan)
Station
07:12 5 The Arch (Platform) 15:55 2 Grand Austin (Bus Stop at Canton Road towards Mongkok)
The Victoria T Bus St tside Victoria Mall at Cant
07:15 6 Kowloon Station (Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan) 16:00 1 Ro:d)lc SN LT IO S R E L ECE ]
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
07:00 1 Laguna Verde (Taxi Stand outside Tower 10) 15:30 1 Laguna Verde (Taxi Stand outside Tower 10)
Kowloon
07:07 2 Whampoa Garden (Café de Coral ,Site 9) 15:37 2 Whampoa Garden (Café de Coral ,Site 9)
M 07:11 3 Harbourfront Horizon (Bypass at Hung Luen Road) 15:41 3 Harbourfront Horizon (Bypass at Hung Luen Road) $2,300
Whampoa [ Hung . . X i
Hom 07:13 4 Harbourview Horizon (Bus Stop at Hung Lok Road) 15:43 4 Harbourview Horizon (Bus Stop at Hung Lok Road)
07:15 5 Royal Peninsula (Bus Stop at Hung Lai Road) 15:45 5 Royal Peninsula (Bus Stop at Hung Lai Road)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:50 1 Argyle Street (Bus Stop at The Astrid towards Mong kok) 15:25 7 Forfar Road (Evangel Hospital at Argyle Street)
Kowloon
06:57 2 Waterloo Road (Junction at Peace Avenue) 15:27 1 Argyle Street (Bus Stop at The Astrid towards Mong kok)
06:59 3 Waterloo Road (Imperial Court Entrance) 15:34 2 Waterloo Road (Junction at Peace Avenue)
N 07:01 4 Waterloo Road (Grand Excelsior Entrance) 15:36 3 Waterloo Road (Imperial Court Entrance)
$2,300
Argyle Street, Kowloon Tong Station (Holy Family School, Tim Fuk Road ’
gy / 07:08 5 ow °°T‘ SZSER D (el e e, llin Ao 15:38 4 Waterloo Road (Grand Excelsior Entrance)
Waterloo Road/ MTR Exit A2)
Kowloon Ton Kowloon Tong Station (Holy Family School, Tim Fuk Road
g/ 07:15 6 Boundary Street (outside Kent Court) 15:45 5 ow oo.n Sl SETeD (e FEtllysase i Fk(eer
Boundary Street MTR Exit A2)
Forfar Road (Bus St tside Wah Hing Bldg B d
07:17 7 eiiFrIReee] (e St el FiglE ety 15:52 6 Boundary Street (outside Kent Court)
Street)
07:20 8 Kowloon City (Bank of China at Hau Wong Road) 15:55 8 Kowloon City (Bank of China at Hau Wong Road)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Kowloon 06:50 1 Parc Palais (Mini Bus Stop) 15:20 6 Aria (Carpark Entrance of the Building)
06:52 2 The Regalia (Main Gate) 15:34 1 Parc Palais (Mini Bus Stop)
07:00 3 The Ultima (Bus Stop at Fat Kwong Street) 15:36 2 The Regalia (Main Gate)
Homantin/ Choi P 07:03 4 Mantin Heights (Entrance at Sheung Lok Street) 15:44 3 The Ultima (Bus Stop at Fat Kwong Street) $2,300
Hung X i X X
07:06 5 Celestial Heights (Platform) 15:47 4 Mantin Heights (Entrance at Sheung Lok Street)
07:15 6 Aria (Carpark Entrance of the Building) 15:50 5 Celestial Heights (Platform)
07:20 7 Fei Ngo Shan Road (Staircase at Clear Water Bay Road) - - -




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2020
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONG KONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:50 1 Hill Paramount (Main Gate at Hin Tai Street) 15:25 1 Hill Paramount (Main Gate at Hin Tai Street)
06:55 0y Festival City (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road, outside the 15:30 ) Festival City (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road, outside the
: entrance of no 3, Festival City) : entrance of no 3, Festival City)
07:00 3 Granville Garden (Mini Bus Stop at Pik Tin Street) 15:35 3 Granville Garden (Mini Bus Stop at Pik Tin Street)
Tai Wai/ Che Kung Q o . — ' $2,600
. 07:05 4 Tai Wai Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road) 15:40 4 Tai Wai Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road)
Temple/ Shatin
07:07 5 Che Kung Temple Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road) 15:42 5 Che Kung Temple Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road)
07:15 6 Castello (7-11 Convenient Store at Kwong Sin Street) 15:50 6 Castello (711 Convenient Store at Kwong Sin Street)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:40 1 The Beverly Hills (Main Gate at Phase 1) 15:30 4 The Palazzo (Bus Stop at Lok King Street)
06:55 5 Tai Po Market Station (Bypass outside Tat Wan Road, MTR 16:37 3 Providence Bay (Mini Bus Stop outside the Graces,
Z : Exit A) : Providence Bay) $2.900
. Providence Bay (Mini Bus Stop outside the Graces, Tai Po Market Station (Bypass outside Tat Wan Road, MTR ’
Tai Po/Fo Tan 07:03 3 X 15:45 2 X
Providence Bay) Exit A)
07:10 4 The Palazzo (Bus Stop at Lok King Street) 16:00 1 The Beverly Hills (Main Gate at Phase 1)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:40 1 Ch.ukYeung Road (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards 15:30 6 Marina Cov.e Shopping Mall (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway
Sai Kung) towards Sai Kung)
ha Kok Mei T B TaiM Tsai R
06:42 2 ZaiaKuC;g) i Tsuen (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards 15:40 5 Habitat (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway towards Sai Kung)
06:44 3 Sai Kung (Bus Stop outside Sai Kung Town Hall, Po Tung 15:44 4 Po Lo Che / Tui Min Hoi (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway
R : Road) : towards Sai Kung) $2.400
TV o . s o . A . o ’
Sai Kung/ Ho Chung 06:46 4 Po Lo Che / Tui Min Hoi (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway 15:46 3 Sai Kung (Bus Stop outside Sai Kung Lok Yuk Kindergarten,
towards Kowloon) Po Tung Road)
ha Kok Mei T B TaiM Tsai R
06:50 5 Habitat (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway towards Kowloon) 15:48 2 S 'a oxMel ‘suen Busttepldeibiope ol el
Tai Mong Tsai)
07:00 6 Marina Cove Shopping Mall (Bus Stop at Hiram’s Highway 15:50 1 Chuk Yeung Road (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards
: towards Kowloon) : Tai Mong Tsai)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
Sau Mau Ping (Mini Bus St ite to Sau Mau Pi
New Territories 06:55 1 Heung Chung (Carpark Entrance) 15:10 5 au éu ing (Mini Bus OP,OPPOSI €tosautlauting
Shopping Centre, Sau Mau Ping)
07:03 2 Pik Uk (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards Kowloon) 15:20 4 Shun Lee Disciplined Services Quarters (School Bus Depot) $2,400 (For
I
S 3 Tseng Lan Shue (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards AEE i Fei Ngo Shan Road (Esso Gas Station at Clear Water Bay Sai Ku ng
Sai Kung/ Heung R l o), $oad) T T T < Area)/ $2,300
Chung/ Pik Uk/ Sau 07:10 4 Shun Lee Disciplined Services Quarters (School Bus Depot) 15:28 3 s:?;ing)n ue 1BuS Stop at Liear tater Bay Road towards (For Sau Mau
Mau Ping Sau Mau Ping (Mini Bus Stop outside The Mission Covenant Ping Area)
07:20 5 . . 15:30 2 Pik Uk (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards Sai Kung)
Church Holm Glad Primary School, Sau Ming Road)
- - - 15:40 1 Heung Chung (Carpark Entrance)




NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HONG KONG

Y

Jun 2020

Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:40 1 Tsam Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:25 7 Hang On Estate (Bypass at Renaissance College, Sai Sha
Kung) Road)
Chi Fai Path (Bus St tTaiM Tsai Road t: ds Sai
06:42 2 Kulng?| ath (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:30 6 Ma On Shan (Bus Stop at Ma On Shan Park, On Chun Street)
W Chuk Wan (Bus St tTaiM Tsai Road t ds Sai
06:46 3 K:’:gg) uk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai |, ¢ 39 5 |WuKai Sha Station (Public Transit)
. . . W Chuk Wan (Bus St t Sai Sha Road t dsMa O . .
Tai Mong Tsai/ Sai S 06:48 4 ong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Ma On 15:47 4 Wong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Sai Kung) $2,600
Shan)
Sha Road/ Ma On Wong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
Shan 06:57 5 Wu Kai Sha Station (Public Transit) 15:49 3 ong Itk Wan [BUS Stop at 1a1 Mlong Tsai Koad towards Fa
Tam Chung)
Chi Fai Path (Bus St tTaiM Tsai Road t ds Pak
07:05 6 Ma On Shan (Bypass at Ma On Shan Plaza, On Chun Street) 15:53 2 | Fai Path (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pa
Tam Chung)
07:10 - Hang On Estate (Bypass at Renaissance College, Sai Sha 1655 q Tsam Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
: Road) : Tam Chung)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories ocEE 1 Sheur}g Sze Wan (Post Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road, before ED0 5 Hang Hau Wing Lung Road (Junction at Little Palm Villa and
T Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen) Gate of No 10) $2.300
Sheung Sze Wan/ o1t > Hang Hau Wing Lung Road (Junction at Little Palm Villa and TET0 1 Sheung Sze Wan (Post Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road, before ’
Clearwater Bay ) Gate of No 10) ) Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:55 1 Mount Pavilia (Gate at University Road) 15:25 4 S!lverstrand AR ST e e e ReEel
Silverstrand Beach Road)
06:56 2 HKUST Staff Quarter (No 37-48) 15:35 5 Silver Cape Road (La Casa Bella / Solemar Villas)
‘ ) T l 07:00 3 Tai Po Tsai Village (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards TET0 3 Ta? Po Tsai Village (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards $2’300
Tai Po Tsai/ Tseung Kwan O) Sai Kung)
Silverstrand Silverstrand Road (Junction at Silver Crest Road
07:05 4 B LRI IC O e St 15:43 2 |HKUST staff Quarter (No 37-48)
Silverstrand Beach Road)
07:15 5 Silver Cape Road (La Casa Bella / Solemar Villas) 15:45 1 Mount Pavilia (Gate at University Road)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
New Territories 06:50 1 Cala D’Or (Road Junction at Tai Au Mun Road) 15:40 3 Yung Yung Road (Carpark outside No 82)
. 5 . - . . 1 , - .
Po Toi O/Yung Yung U 06:55 Po Toi O (Mini bus Terminus) 15:50 Cala D’Or (Road Junction at Tai Au Mun Road) 52,300
Road . . - .
07:05 3 Yung Yung Road (Carpark outside No 82) 15:55 2 Po Toi O (Mini bus Terminus)




NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Jun2020
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
06:55 1 The Beaumount (Club House) 15:20 9 Ocean Shore (Tower 7)
New Territories Tiu Keng Leng Station (Before Restricted Zone Sign inside th
06:58 2 The LOHAS, Phase 2 (Outside La Splendeur Tower 10) 15:23 8 u .eng en.g SIS RIS Settagse AE s g ke
Public Transit)
07:02 3 Hemera (School Bus Depot) 15:27 7 The Wings I1IB (Opposite to Bypass at Chi Shin St)
07:06 4 Oscar by the Sea (Mini Bus Stop at the Main Gate) 15:29 6 Savannah (Opposite to Gate at Chi Shin St)
Lohas Park/ Tseung V 07:10 5 Hang Hau Station (Bus Stop outside Nan Fung Plaza) 15:34 5 Hang Hau Station (Bus Stop outside Nan Fung Plaza) $2,300
Kwan O/ Tiu Keng
Leng/Hang Hau 07:15 6 Savannah (Gate at Chi Shin St) 15:39 1 The Beaumount (Club House)
07:17 7 The Wings I1IB (Bypass at Chi Shin St) 15:42 2 The LOHAS, Phase 2 (Outside La Splendeur Tower 10)
Tiu K L i Mini B i h
07:22 8 iu er.1g eng Statlon. (. ini Bus Stop outside Ocean Shores 15:46 3 ere (SahelEus Bapey
Shopping Mall at Chui Ling Rd)
07:25 9 Ocean Shore (Tower 7) 15:50 4 Oscar by the Sea (Mini Bus Stop at the Main Gate)
Pick-up Drop-off bus fee
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) per month
B 1 Leung Fai Tin (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards T . Tseung Kwan O Station (At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap
L . Tseung Kwan O) : Road)
New Territories - -
06:59 - Ha Yeung (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay towards Tseung Kwan A 6 Clearwater Bay (Bus Stop outside Silverstrand Mall towards
. 0) : Clearwater Bay)
07:03 3 Sheung Yeung 3 (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards A 5 Wo Tong Kong (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards
) Tseung Kwan O) ) Clearwater Bay)
M K Uk (Bus St t Clear Water Bay Road t d
Clearwater Bay | W 07:05 4 Mang Kung Uk (Bus Stop towards Tseung Kwan 0) 15:40 4 ang Kung Uk (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards $2,300
Clearwater Bay)
Tseung Kwan O
station 07:07 5 Wo Tong Kong (Bus Stop towards Tseung Kwan O) 15:42 3 Sheung Yeung 3 (Road Junction at Clear Water Bay Road)
07:09 6 Clearwater Bay (Bus Stop opposite to Silverstrand Mall A 5 Ha Yeung (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards
: towards Tseung Kwan 0) : Clearwater Bay)
e - Tseung Kwan O Station (At the front of Bus Stop at Po Yap S 1 Leung Fai Tin (Bus Stop at Clear Water Bay Road towards
: Road) : Clearwater Bay)




